TOWN OF GROVER

MEETING WEDNESDAY JUNE 7, 2023
7:15PM GROVER TOWN HALL

Brad Wyss~Chairman

Katie VanDeWalle~Supervisor |

Alan Carlson~Supervisor Il

Lisa Witak~Clerk/Treasurer

CoNoO~wWNE

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Call to Order
Opening Ceremonies
Roll Call
Approval of Agenda
Approval of prior meeting minutes 5/3/23 & 5/10/23
Treasurer’s Report/Approval
Public Comment
Communications
Officer Reports-information only
Clerk/Treasurer
Supervisor |
Supervisor Il
Chairperson
Garbage/Recycling Coordinator
Zoning Administrator
Road Crew
Fire Department
Unflnlshed Business
a. Discussion/action on hall updates/maintenance (interior & exterior)
New Business
Discussion/action on Reif Rd Zoning Variance
Discussion/action on Septic Pumping at hall
Discussion/action on appointing Board of Review alternates
Discussion/action on Little River Park
Discussion/action on Boat Landing
Discussion/action on liquor/cigarette/operator licenses
g. Meeting attendance/approval
Discussion/action on entering closed session (approximately 8:00pm) pursuant to
W] State Statutes 19.85(1) (g) Conferring with legal counsel for the governmental
body who is rendering oral or written advice concerning strategy to be adopted by the
body with respect to litigation in which it is or is likely to become involved. Will re-
enter open session following.
Discussion/action on pending litigation.
Announcements
Next meeting —July 5, 2023 6:30pm
Approval of vouchers
Adjourn
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